
INDIGENOUS PEOPLES’ DAY: Monday, October 14, 2024
VETERANS DAY: Monday, November 11, 2024 
THANKSGIVING DAY: Thursday, November 28, 2024
DAY AFTER THANKSGIVING: Friday, November 29, 2024
ADDITIONAL HOLIDAY: Monday, December 23, 2024  
CHRISTMAS EVE: Tuesday, December 24, 2024
CHRISTMAS DAY: Wednesday, December 25, 2024
ADDITIONAL HOLIDAY: Thursday, December 26, 2024
ADDITIONAL HOLIDAY: Friday, December 27, 2024
ADDITIONAL HOLIDAY: Monday, December 30, 2024 
NEW YEAR'S EVE: Tuesday, December 31, 2024 
NEW YEAR'S DAY: Wednesday, January 1, 2025  
MARTIN LUTHER KING DAY: Monday, January 20, 2025 
PRESIDENT'S DAY: Monday, February 17, 2025
CESAR CHAVEZ DAY: Monday, March 31, 2025
GOOD FRIDAY: Friday, April 18, 2025
MEMORIAL DAY: Monday, May 26, 2025
JUNETEENTH: Thursday, June 19, 2025
INDEPENDENCE DAY: Friday, July 4, 2025
LABOR DAY: Monday, September 1, 2025

   

El Paso County
Holiday Leave

 The Holidays for Fiscal Year 2025 are as follows:

This schedule applies to all non-collective bargaining employees.
 

Additional one-time County Holidays apply to non-collective bargaining employees and those 
not covered by the Deputy Constable Pay Policy. 

For more information, visit the County Holiday Leave Policy. 

https://www.epcounty.com/hr/documents/policies/Holiday_Leave.pdf

